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Results by Class Report

Show #071013 2013 Palomino World Championship Show
Tunica; MS
07/10/2013

Showbill: 3456 Class: PHBA 3456 Amateur Aged Stallions 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Gay Lynn Owens, Cindy Rucker, Terry Thompson, Kathie Crowley

2 entered

Back #

Reg #

Horse's Name

Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Teresa Porter
Calhoun, LA2008

Twentyfourkaratchip

PHBA - 86037

Teresa Porter

PHBA - 103052

1107

Sire: Zips Chocolate Chip Dam: El Bee Cream O Wheat

2 Paige Warth Aaron
Dora, AL2008

Playgirls Dream Dude

PHBA - 89137

Scott Aaron

PHBA - 104012

1530

Sire: Top This Dream Dude Dam: RS Cool Cover

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1107
1530

1530
1107

3rd Judge: 

1107
1530

4th Judge: 

1107
1530

1
2

Gay Lynn 
Owens

Cindy 
Rucker

Terry 
Thompson

Kathie 
Crowley


